QUICK SPECS
-SPEC TITLE-
-SPEC TITLE-
-SPEC TITLE-
-SPEC TITLE-
Elit ut sit
Elit ut sit
Elit ut sit

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
Cable Breakout Kits for Ribbons
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FIBER
CAPACITY
TUBING
PORT QTY.
TUBING
LENGTH COMPONENTS
WILL FIT THESE CABLES
MINIMUM DIAMETER
IN (MM)
MAXIMUM DIAMETER
IN (MM)
-Subtitle-
FOR-048-O-1 48f 4 Ports 3.3 ft  (1 m)
Snap-In CordGrip M4838, Sleeve, Base w/
Furcation Tubing
Cable OD Build-Up Sleeve (For Use With
Undersized Cable Diameters Only)
0.385 in (9.8 mm) 0.49 in (12.4 mm)
FOR-072-O-1 72f 6 Ports 3.3 ft (1 m)
Snap-In CordGrip M4838, Sleeve, Base w/
Furcation Tubing
Cable OD Build-Up Sleeve (For Use With
Undersized Cable Diameters Only)
0.385 in (9.8 mm) 0.49 in (12.4 mm)
FOR-096-O-1 96f 8 Ports 3.3 ft (1 m)
Snap-In CordGrip M4836, Sleeve, Base w/
Furcation Tubing
Cable OD Build-Up Sleeve (For Use With
Undersized Cable Diameters Only)
0.435 in (11.0 mm) 0.705 in (17.9 mm)
FOR-144-O-1 144f 12 Ports 3.3 ft (1 m)
Snap-In CordGrip M4836, Sleeve, Base w/
Furcation Tubing
Cable OD Build-Up Sleeve (For Use With
Undersized Cable Diameters Only)
0.435 in (11.0 mm) 0.705 in (17.9 mm)
FOR-288-O-1* 288f 24 Ports 3.3 ft (1 m)
Snap-In CordGrip M4836, Sleeve, Base w/
Furcation Tubing, (24) Heat Shrink Tubes
Cable OD Build-Up Sleeve (For Use With
Undersized Cable Diameters Only)
0.435 in (11.0 mm) 0.705 in (17.9 mm)
*Not applicable with flat-ribbon-based 288-ct cable.· For flat-ribbon-based 288-ct cable, please use part number FOR-288-O.
CABLE BREAKOUT KITS CROSSOVER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE PART NUMBER
RIBBON-BOX TRANSITION
FOR-012-O No Changes FOR-012-O
FOR-024-O No Changes FOR-024-O
RIBBON-ROUND/TUBE TRANSITION
FOR-048-O Updated FOR-048-O-1
FOR-072-O Updated FOR-072-O-1
FOR-096-O Updated FOR-096-O-1
FOR-096-3 Updated FOR-096-O-1
FOR-144-O Updated FOR-144-O-1
FOR-288-O
Freeform or Pliable Ribbon-Based 288-ct Cables Only Updated FOR-288-O-1
FOR-288-O
Flat-Ribbon-Based 288-ct Cables Only No Changes FOR-288-O